contrastlighting.com            1
HEXALED 2.0
HEXADEL 2.0
Always on the lookout to help you save energy while providing
high quality lighting, Contraste combined advanced technology
LED components to create a new and powerful unit that will meet
every specification project needs.
HexaLED 2.0 lets you design streamlined, elegant accent and

(285 mm)
8            contrastlighting.com
How to Order
For information on distributors, local representatives or stores best
able to serve your needs, please call our customer service at:
1 888 839-4624 or visit our Website at contrastlighting.com.
ORDERING CODES for 6" Trim /  CODES DE COMMANDE pour la garniture 6 po                    Ex.: HEF-013080SC
MODEL
MODÈLE
TYPE
TYPE
FINISHES
FINIS
COLOR
TEMPERATURES AND CRI
TEMPÉRATURES
DE COULEUR ET IRC
BEAMS
FAISCEAUX
LENSES
LENTILLES
HE
HE HEXALED
HEXADEL
D
F
Adjustable
Orientable
Downlight
Fixe
-01
-11
-22
-25
White / Blanc
Matte White / Blanc mat
Matte Black / Noir mat
Polar Grey / Gris polaire
3080
3580
4080
3090
3590
4090
3000K (80+ CRI / IRC +80)
3500K (80+ CRI / IRC +80)
4000K (80+ CRI / IRC +80)
3000K (90+ CRI / IRC +90)
3500K (90+ CRI / IRC +90)
4000K (90+C RI / IRC +90)
S
M
L
Spot / Étroit
(15°)
Narrow Flood
Moyen (24°)
Flood / Large
(44°)
C
F
Clear
Claire
Frosted
Givrée
INFORMATIONS SUR
LES COMMANDESORDERING
INFORMATIONS
Les produits Contraste sont offerts dans toute l’Amérique du